
2018 Connecticut Farm Wine Development Council Members 
 

Steven K. Reviczky, Chairman 
Commissioner, Connecticut Department of Agriculture 

 
 
 
 
Linda Auger 
Taylor Brooke Winery 
linda@taylorbrookewinery.com 
 
 
Rose Bove 
Connecticut Department of Economic 
and Community Development 
rose.bove@ct.gov  
ex officio 
 
 
Hilary Criollo 
Hopkins Vineyard 
hopkinsvineyard@charter.net  
 
 
Jonathan Edwards 
Jonathan Edwards Winery 
jonedwards@jedwardswinery.com  
 
 
Dr. Cameron Faustman 
Acting Dean 
University of Connecticut 
College of Agriculture, Health, 
and Natural Resources 
cameron.faustman@uconn.edu 
ex officio 
 
 
Dr. Frank Ferrandino 
CT Agricultural Experiment Station 
Frank.Ferrandino@po.state.ct.us 
ex officio 
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Russell Holmberg 
Holmberg Orchards 
russell@holmbergorchards.com 
 
 
Jamie Jones 
Jones Winery 
jamie@jonesfamilyfarms.com 
 
 
George Motel 
Sunset Meadow Vineyard 
sunsetmeadowvineyards@yahoo.com 
 
 
Dr. Michael O’Neill 
Storrs Agricultural Experiment Station 
mp.oneill@uconn.edu 
ex officio 
 
 
Richard Ruggiero  
Paradise Hills Vineyard and Winery 
rruggiero@paradisehillsvineyard.com 
 
 
Cara Sawyer 
Preston Ridge Vineyard 
cara@prestonridgevineyard.com 
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